FILTER CARTRIDGES
WATER / CHEMICALS / PLATING
METAL FINISHING SOLUTIONS
ELECTRONICS / PC BOARD MANUFACTURING
SERFILCO offers a wide selection of filter cartridge styles,
material selections and porosities to satisfy almost any
filtration application in the metal finishing and electronics
industries. They can be used with SERFILCO filter cham-

99B30T  30" 15
For ordering information, see page 11
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Example of Model Number: 10 U 10 U C -ECS
NOMINAL
MICRON RATING
MEDIA MATERIAL
NOMINAL
LENGTH
CORE MATERIAL CORE COVER EXTENDED CORE
1 B - Unbleached cotton P - Fibrillated polypropylene
C - Bleached cotton  (Purefybe©)
CU - Carbon & Polypropylene R - Rayon
G - Glass fiber (Unbaked) U - Polypropylene (Wound &
H - Hi-Perf  Polyspun©)
K - Polyester W - Potable water
N - Nylon  polypropylene1
O - Orlon®
Orlon is a registered 1Meets FDA regulations for
trademark of DuPont. potable water (drinking water)
4 (3-7/8") U - Polypropylene None - No symbol
C - Cover
compatible
with media
None - No symbol
ECU - Polypropylene
ECS - 316 SS
EPS - One piece
polypropylene
spring & top seal
3 6 (5-7/8")  5
10
8 (7-7/8")
9.8   (9-3/4")
S - 316SS
15
20
10 (10")
19.8  (19-3/4")
A - 304SS
30
50
20 (20")
29.8  (29-3/4") T - Tinned Steel
75 30 (30")  99 (100) 40 (40")
MODEL
MICRON
RETENTION
RATING
NOMINAL
LENGTH
CARTON
QTY
001C4U  4" 60
001C6U  6" 30
01C10U 1 10" 30
01C20U  20" 15
01C30U  30" 15
003C6U  6" 30
03C10U  10" 30
03C20U 3 20" 15
03C30U  30" 15
03C40U  40" 10
05C10U  10" 30
05C20U 5 20" 15
05C30U  30" 15
010C6U  6" 30
10C10U
10C20U

O-VSL
M-109_P
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
• Use Model Number to order.
• All catridges sold in carton quantity only.
• For larger quantities, consult ÅBS
• Enter a blanket order with scheduled
releases to earn the lowest quantity price,
plus gain "Just in Time" delivery.
• Specifications subject to change without
notice.
TABLE A
Consult Sales Dept. for other filter media, core materials, diameters,
lengths, and micron ratings. See Table E below.
Consult Sales Dept. for other filter media, core materials,
diameters, lengths and micron ratings. See Table E below.
TABLE E – MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Example of Model Number: 10 U 10 U C -ECS
NOMINAL
MICRON RATING
MEDIA MATERIAL
NOMINAL
LENGTH
CORE MATERIAL CORE COVER EXTENDED CORE
1 B - Unbleached cotton P - Fibrillated polypropylene
C - Bleached cotton  (Purefybe©)
CU - Carbon & Polypropylene R - Rayon
G - Glass fiber (Unbaked) U - Polypropylene (Wound &
H - Hi-Perf  Polyspun©)
K - Polyester W - Potable water
N - Nylon  polypropylene1
O - Orlon®
Orlon is a registered 1Meets FDA regulations for
trademark of DuPont. potable water (drinking water)
4 (3-7/8") U - Polypropylene None - No symbol
C - Cover
compatible
with media
None - No symbol
ECU - Polypropylene
ECS - 316 SS
EPS - One piece
polypropylene
spring & top seal
3 6 (5-7/8")  5
10
8 (7-7/8")
9.8   (9-3/4")
S - 316SS
15
20
10 (10")
19.8  (19-3/4")
A - 304SS
30
50
20 (20")
29.8  (29-3/4") T - Tinned Steel
75 30 (30")
99 (100) 40 (40")
SUBSTITUTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SUBSTITUTE CORE MATERIAL
for Maxi-Depth and Purefybe wound filter cartridges.
POLYPROPYLENE -U TO:
S - 316SS
Replace the last letter "U" in the
Model Number with A, S or T.
A - 304SS
T - Tinned
steel
TINNED STEEL -U TO:
S - 316SS
Replace the last letter "T" in the
Model Number with A, S or U.
A - 304SS
U - Polypro.
CORE COVER
Add "C" after core material letter
in Model Number
DEPTH CARTRIDGE PACKAGING
LENGTH (in.) 4 6, 10 20, 30 40
CARTON
QTY